
                         
                             55. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2024/2025
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 4. Lauf  ca. 3km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

            1     82 Rüdisser Marcel      TS Hohenems          0:09:29 M    Jogger            1
            2    212 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:09:49 M    Jogger            2
            3     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:10:26 M    Jogger            3
            4    137 Summer Andreas       Weiler               0:11:17 M    Jogger            4
            5    287 Hüsgen Jakob         ULC Dornbirn         0:11:18 M 16 Schüler           1
            6    205 Geiger Martin                             0:11:28 M    Jogger            5
            7    258 Röser Simon          TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:11:33 M 16 Schüler           2
            8    202 Kofler Dominik       Team Futtermax Luste 0:11:49 M    Jogger            6
            9    256 Stegmüller Elias     TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:12:02 M 16 Schüler           3
           10    204 Sohm Thomas          ULC Dornbirn         0:12:04 M    Jogger            7
           11    210 Mayer Melanie        TS Jahn Lustenau     0:12:08 W                      1
           12    158 Engel Thomas         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:12:24 M    Jogger            8
           13    219 Schoch Brigitte      LAG Gossau           0:12:26 W                      2
           14    297 Voyer Arno           RV DJs Bikeshop Simp 0:12:46 M 16 Schüler           4
           15    265 Marxgut Luisa        Tri Dornbirn         0:12:51 W 13 Schüler           1
           16     12 Hagen Jonas          FC Lustenau          0:13:13 M    Jogger            9
           17    286 Freitag Lucia        Tri Dornbirn         0:13:16 W 13 Schüler           2
           18    298 Thomeczek Christian  Strandläufer Hirscha 0:13:28 M    Jogger           10
           19    230 Eiler Magdalena      TS Jahn Lustenau     0:13:29 W                      3
           20    221 Bolter Lean          TS Rankweil          0:13:34 M 10 Schüler           1
           21    275 Burtscher Annika     TS Weiler            0:13:41 W 13 Schüler           3
           22    254 Schabel Aliya        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:13:42 W 16 Schüler           1
           23    257 Fink Fanny           TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:14:03 W 16 Schüler           2
           24    252 Fuß Paul             TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:14:13 M 10 Schüler           2
           25    246 Martinek Malik       Tri Dornbirn         0:14:20 M 13 Schüler           1
           26    273 Sohm Elisa           ULC Dornbirn         0:14:22 W 13 Schüler           4
           27    255 Mendez Karla Rivero  TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:14:32 W 16 Schüler           3
           28    633 Hagen Matthias       AB SUPERFREUNDE 2000 0:14:49 M    Jogger           11
           29    307 Binz Livio           Diepoldsau           0:14:59 M 13 Schüler           2
           30    261 Blaas Elias          TS Jahn Lustenau     0:15:01 M 13 Schüler           3
           31    250 Blum Magnus          Tri Dornbirn         0:15:02 M 13 Schüler           4
           32    262 Winder Jakob         TS Jahn Lustenau     0:15:03 M 13 Schüler           5
           33    277 Schupp Bernhard      Hörbranz             0:15:06 M    Jogger           12
           34    306 Grosskämpfer Timo    Strandläufer Hirscha 0:15:42 M    Jogger           13
           35    248 Meusburger Elias     Tri Dornbirn         0:15:43 M 10 Schüler           3
           36    222 Zajac Martin         Heerbrugg            0:15:50 M    Jogger           14
           37    327 Franc Igor           Tri Team Lustenau    0:15:51 M    Jogger           15
           38    216 Winder Verena        TS Jahn Lustenau     0:15:56 W                      4
           39    244 Martinek Marouan     Tri Dornbirn         0:15:58 M 10 Schüler           4
           40    249 Meusburger Amelie    Tri Dornbirn         0:15:59 W 13 Schüler           5
           41    660 Hämmerle Mathilda    TS Jahn Lustenau     0:16:00 W 13 Schüler           6
           42    214 Blaas Sophia         TS Jahn Lustenau     0:16:02 W 10 Schüler           1
           43    242 Auer Sophie          Tri Dornbirn         0:16:04 W 13 Schüler           7
           44    243 Auer Lousia          Tri Dornbirn         0:16:05 W 13 Schüler           8
           45    251 Lamprecht Anna-Lena  TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:16:35 W 10 Schüler           2
           46    329 Gubser Yvonne        Tri Team Lustenau    0:17:33 W                      5
           47    238 Nußbaumer Michaela   TRT Vorarlberg       0:18:32 W                      6
           48    201 Stephan Marc-Anthony Kehlegg              0:19:59 M 16 Schüler           5
           49    264 Lackovic Emilija     TS Jahn Lustenau     0:21:56 W 13 Schüler           9
           50    662 Brandt Felia         Tri Team Bludenz     0:23:13 W 13 Schüler          10
           51     31 Brandt Baldur        AC ST Veit           0:23:17 M    Jogger           16



                            55. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2024/2025
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 4. Lauf  ca. 3km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
            82      1       1 Rüdisser Marcel           0:09:29 TS Hohenems
           212      2       2 Mehele Maximilian         0:09:49 Marathon Team Fussach
            39      3       3 Pongruber Hannes          0:10:26 hellblau.POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           221     20       1 Bolter Lean               0:13:34 TS Rankweil
           252     24       2 Fuß Paul                  0:14:13 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster
           248     35       3 Meusburger Elias          0:15:43 Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           246     25       1 Martinek Malik            0:14:20 Tri Dornbirn
           307     29       2 Binz Livio                0:14:59 Diepoldsau
           261     30       3 Blaas Elias               0:15:01 TS Jahn Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           287      5       1 Hüsgen Jakob              0:11:18 ULC Dornbirn
           258      7       2 Röser Simon               0:11:33 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           256      9       3 Stegmüller Elias          0:12:02 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
           210     11       1 Mayer Melanie             0:12:08 TS Jahn Lustenau
           219     13       2 Schoch Brigitte           0:12:26 LAG Gossau
           230     19       3 Eiler Magdalena           0:13:29 TS Jahn Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 10  Schüler 
           214     42       1 Blaas Sophia              0:16:02 TS Jahn Lustenau
           251     45       2 Lamprecht Anna-Lena       0:16:35 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 
           265     15       1 Marxgut Luisa             0:12:51 Tri Dornbirn
           286     17       2 Freitag Lucia             0:13:16 Tri Dornbirn
           275     21       3 Burtscher Annika          0:13:41 TS Weiler

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 
           254     22       1 Schabel Aliya             0:13:42 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           257     23       2 Fink Fanny                0:14:03 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           255     27       3 Mendez Karla Rivero       0:14:32 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster



                         
                            55. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2024/2025
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 4. Lauf  ca. 6km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

            1     18 Meier Moritz         Skinfit Racing Tri T 0:19:19 M 20         1
            2      1 Nüesch Mathias       Primedcoaching Race  0:19:35 M 40         1
            3    212 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:19:45 M 20         2
            4     70 Schmauder Stefan     Donnschtig Hüpfer Al 0:19:49 M 40         2
            5     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:19:50 M 35         1
            6      5 Meier Jakob          Skinfit Racing Tri T 0:20:03 M 20         3
            7     36 Greber Michael       TS Jahn Lustenau     0:21:02 M 35         2
            8     15 Benz Fabian          MILA Rheintal        0:21:10 M 20         4
            9     99 Török Zoltan         MILA Rheintal        0:21:28 M 45         1
           10     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:21:34 M 45         2
           11    100 Meusburger Anna-Soph Im Wald läufts       0:21:50 W 20         1
           12     59 Ess Maximilian       Hohenems             0:21:52 M 30         1
           13     80 Albertin Ismael      Mila-Rheintal        0:21:57 M 40         3
           14     84 Hämmerle Klaus       TS Lustenau          0:22:18 M 45         3
           15    151 Santus Louis         Götzis               0:22:28 M 20         5
           16    661 Jehle Franziska      LG Welten DE         0:22:38 W 20         2
           17      6 Ritter Arno          Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:23:20 M 60         1
           18     41 Nachbauer Markus     TRT Vorarlberg       0:23:39 M 45         4
           19    137 Summer Andreas       Weiler               0:24:01 M 40         4
           20      7 Schwar Harald        hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:24:05 M 65         1
           21     42 Frei Silvan                               0:24:28 M 65         2
           22     81 Dosch Roman          Rebstein             0:24:43 M 45         5
           23     27 Meusburger Christian Im Wald läufts       0:25:07 M 50         1
           24     16 Recktenwald Seline   MILA Rheintal        0:25:11 W 20         3
           25     25 Amann Norbert        MILA Rheintal        0:25:32 M 65         3
           26     90 Mladen Maric         Altstätten           0:25:35 M 60         2
           27     83 Herbst Manfred                            0:25:37 M 60         3
           28    158 Engel Thomas         hellbau.POWERTEAM    0:25:39 M 45         6
           29     76 Natter Bruno         Wolfurt              0:25:42 M 45         7
           30    138 Binz Thomas          Diepoldsau           0:25:45 M 50         2
           31    146 Fuchshofer Bernadett Wolfurt              0:25:48 W 20         4
           32     24 Meier Egon           TRI Team Bludenz     0:25:48 M 55         1
           33    120 Guerra Flavio        Mila Rheintal        0:25:50 M 35         3
           34     34 Indermaur Markus     Mila Rheintal        0:25:55 M 55         2
           35     45 König Helmut         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:26:05 M 60         4
           36    153 Baltzer Oliver                            0:26:22 M 50         3
           37    664 Matt Johanna         NB-Training          0:27:01 W 20         5
           38    101 Comploj Markus       Nüziders             0:27:02 M 45         8
           39    663 Hagen Franziska                           0:27:24 W 20         6
           40     11 Carracedo Javier     Tri Dornbirn         0:27:53 M 35         4
           41    106 Auer Julia           Tri Dornbirn         0:28:11 W 40         1
           42    145 Kersten Robert       Tecnotron red power  0:28:14 M 45         9
           43     93 Galehr Bruno         Free Runner          0:28:24 M 60         5
           44    152 Baltzer Julia                             0:28:30 W 40         2
           45     28 Meusburger-Kaufmann  Im Wald läufts       0:28:30 W 40         3
           46     77 Würsch Rene          SVBAZG               0:28:50 M 50         4
           47    143 Santus Celine        Frastanz             0:29:21 W 20         7
           48    109 Bitschnau Julia      Bludenz              0:29:27 W 40         4
           49     52 Schlanser Toni       MILA Rheintal        0:29:29 M 50         5
           50     55 Roy Markus           TS Dornbirn          0:29:47 M 50         6
           51     13 Freitag Petra        Tri Dornbirn         0:29:48 W 40         5
           52     72 Genser Marco         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:29:50 M 45        10
           53    161 Salzgeber Franz      TriTeamBludenzMilaRh 0:29:54 M 60         6
           54    150 Spettel Karl         ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:30:05 M 60         7
           55    154 Mätzler Andreas      Illwerke Vkw Powerte 0:30:30 M 50         7
           56    118 Azzarone Adriana     SC Flös Buchs        0:31:00 W 20         8
           57     62 Amann Markus         Au                   0:31:59 M 60         8
           58     57 Locher Urs           Lauftreff Altstätten 0:32:17 M 70         1
           59     63 Sieber Beat          Widnau               0:32:41 M 60         9
           60    108 Feistenauer Herbert  Marathon Team Fussac 0:37:34 M 70         2
           61    190 Untersander Hans     Donnschtig Hüpfer    0:40:09 M 70         3



 
                           55. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2024/2025
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 4. Lauf  ca. 6km

        STA GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
         RT  PLATZ   PLATZ
        NUM
        MER

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          
            18      1       1 Meier Moritz              0:19:19 Skinfit Racing Tri Team
           212      3       2 Mehele Maximilian         0:19:45 Marathon Team Fussach
             5      6       3 Meier Jakob               0:20:03 Skinfit Racing Tri Team

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
            59     12       1 Ess Maximilian            0:21:52 Hohenems

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
            19      5       1 Spettel Patrick           0:19:50 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
            36      7       2 Greber Michael            0:21:02 TS Jahn Lustenau
           120     33       3 Guerra Flavio             0:25:50 Mila Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
             1      2       1 Nüesch Mathias            0:19:35 Primedcoaching Race Team
            70      4       2 Schmauder Stefan          0:19:49 Donnschtig Hüpfer Altst.
            80     13       3 Albertin Ismael           0:21:57 Mila-Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
            99      9       1 Török Zoltan              0:21:28 MILA Rheintal
            39     10       2 Pongruber Hannes          0:21:34 hellblau.POWERTEAM
            84     14       3 Hämmerle Klaus            0:22:18 TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
            27     23       1 Meusburger Christian      0:25:07 Im Wald läufts
           138     30       2 Binz Thomas               0:25:45 Diepoldsau
           153     36       3 Baltzer Oliver            0:26:22 

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
            24     32       1 Meier Egon                0:25:48 TRI Team Bludenz
            34     34       2 Indermaur Markus          0:25:55 Mila Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          
             6     17       1 Ritter Arno               0:23:20 Sparkasse SG Götzis
            90     26       2 Mladen Maric              0:25:35 Altstätten
            83     27       3 Herbst Manfred            0:25:37 

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 65          
             7     20       1 Schwar Harald             0:24:05 hellblau.POWERTEAM
            42     21       2 Frei Silvan               0:24:28 
            25     25       3 Amann Norbert             0:25:32 MILA Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 70          
            57     58       1 Locher Urs                0:32:17 Lauftreff Altstätten
           108     60       2 Feistenauer Herbert       0:37:34 Marathon Team Fussach
           190     61       3 Untersander Hans          0:40:09 Donnschtig Hüpfer

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
           100     11       1 Meusburger Anna-Sophie    0:21:50 Im Wald läufts
           661     16       2 Jehle Franziska           0:22:38 LG Welten DE
            16     24       3 Recktenwald Seline        0:25:11 MILA Rheintal


